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3 AAAA A 1 ME/40882 PINO                      MARIA CATENA      09/03/1968 ME 98 0 15 26 0 139         S 2007 2007   

3 AAAA A 2 ME/89017 FIUMARA                   GIUSEPPA          07/08/1975 ME 76 0 17 24 3 120         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA A 3 ME/88956 RINALDO                   LORIANA           08/05/1977 ME 66 0 16 24 0 106         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA A 4 ME/41413 BRIGANDI'                 GIUSEPPA          28/04/1975 ME 65 0 16 24 0 105         S 2007 2007   

3 AAAA A 5 ME/34488 MIANO                     CONCETTINA        17/09/1974 ME 64 0 16 24 0 104         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA A 6 ME/34819 RUSSO                     VITTORIA          17/08/1972 KR 66 0 13 24 0 103         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA A 7 ME/33655 ORECCHIO                  MARIA             01/01/1979 ME 60 0 15 24 0 99         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA A 8 ME/34211 DUCA                      SANTA             13/05/1972 ME 62 0 15 20 0 97         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA A 9 ME/89005 FALCONIERI                GIOVANNA TERESA   03/10/1973 ME 61 0 12 24 0 97         S 2024 2019   

3 AAAA A 10 ME/34345 MANNA                     CONCETTA          19/07/1977 ME 55 0 16 24 0 95         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA A 11 ME/33099 BRUNO                     ANTONELLA         04/01/1980 ME 54 0 17 24 0 95         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA A 12 ME/36086 SETTINERI                 GIUSEPPA          16/07/1970 ME 55 0 16 24 0 95         S 2003 2003   

3 AAAA A 13 ME/33628 DE PASQUALE               FRANCESCA         11/01/1976 ME 55 0 16 24 0 95         S 2007 0   

3 AAAA A 14 ME/41366 EMANUELE                  ROSALIA           09/12/1974 ME 53 0 15 24 0 92         S 2019 2007   

3 AAAA A 15 ME/89031 SACCHI                    ROSA MARIA        22/07/1976 CZ 51 0 14 24 0 89         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA A 16 ME/33934 PERDICHIZZI               DOMENICA          28/04/1977 ME 51 0 17 20 0 88         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA A 17 ME/39409 FASCETTO SIVILLO          MARIA             22/12/1980 ME 42 0 15 28 3 88         S 2005 2005   

3 AAAA A 18 ME/41851 CILLA                     GIUSY ANTONIA     14/03/1979 ME 45 0 16 24 3 88         S 2022 2007   

3 AAAA A 19 ME/41887 CRISAFULLI                MARIA             05/01/1975 ME 47 0 16 24 0 87         S 2007 2007   

3 AAAA A 20 ME/37137 RASA'                     ANGELA            29/09/1975 ME 47 0 13 24 0 84         S 2014 0   

3 AAAA A 21 ME/76037 GITTO                     MARIA GIOVANNA    16/02/1968 ME 41 0 17 18 6 82         S 2011 2011   

3 AAAA A 22 ME/40898 PIRAINO                   ANTONIA FRANCESCA 05/05/1967 ME 39 0 15 24 3 81         S 2014 0   

3 AAAA A 23 ME/41488 CALDERONE                 MARIADELE         07/02/1979 ME 43 0 14 24 0 81         S 2019 2007   

3 AAAA A 24 ME/285685 CARTERI                   PAOLA             26/05/1978 RC 43 0 17 12 3 75         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA A 25 ME/89026 GIUNTA                    ANNALISA          11/09/1977 ME 33 0 17 24 0 74         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA A 26 ME/72997 ROSSITTO                  LAURA             13/01/1980 ME 35 0 10 26 0 71         S 2019 0   

3 AAAA A 27 ME/33186 GIUNTA                    ROSA              25/11/1978 ME 28 0 15 24 3 70         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA A 28 ME/23535 LO PRESTI                 MARIA PIA         12/05/1968 ME 35 0 14 20 0 69         S 2007 0   

3 AAAA A 29 ME/32535 FERRARA                   TIZIANA           18/11/1971 ME 29 0 16 24 0 69         S 2019 0   

3 AAAA A 30 ME/88985 CARUSO                    FRANCA            11/01/1970 ME 32 0 13 24 0 69         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA A 31 ME/76005 CORICA                    FRANCESCA         27/04/1974 ME 27 0 16 24 0 67         S 2011 2011   

3 AAAA A 32 ME/89123 TRIFILO'                  ROSA              30/01/1973 ME 28 0 15 24 0 67         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA A 33 ME/39404 DI BELLA                  MERI              18/02/1979 ME 30 0 15 18 3 66         S 2019 0   

3 AAAA A 34 ME/32644 FERRANTE                  FRANCESCA         09/01/1976 CT 24 0 15 24 0 63         S 2022 0   

3 AAAA A 35 ME/34153 LOMBARDO                  DOMENICA          07/07/1975 ME 17 0 14 24 0 55         S 2022 0   

3 AAAA A 36 ME/89027 GIUNTA                    DOMENICA          18/05/1979 ME 12 0 14 24 0 50         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA A 37 ME/285738 MIANO                     MARIA             04/02/1975 ME 6 0 16 24 0 46         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA A 38 ME/285693 SCOPELLITI                LETTERIA          03/05/1974 ME 6 0 15 24 0 45         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA A 39 ME/33970 MAIO                      MARIA PIA         20/07/1977 ME 2 0 16 25 0 43         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA A 40 ME/285741 MIRABILE                  FRANCESCA GRAZIA  01/10/1968 ME 3 0 15 24 0 42         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA A 41 ME/40846 FAZIO                     MARIA             16/06/1965 ME 185 0 15 24 0 224         S 2007 2007   

3 AAAA A 42 ME/41870 CONTI                     GRAZIANA          12/07/1980 ME 102 0 15 24 0 141         S 2007 2007   

3 AAAA A 43 ME/34238 LUCIANO                   SILVIA            16/03/1978 ME 94 0 15 24 0 133         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA A 44 ME/79087 RUSSO                     PIERA             08/04/1965 ME 66 0 12 24 0 102         S 2014 0   

3 AAAA A 45 ME/89068 MAZZEO                    ANGELA            08/07/1972 ME 60 0 14 24 0 98         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA A 46 ME/34662 ROMANO                    ROSALIA           01/04/1971 ME 60 0 13 24 0 97         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA A 47 ME/32569 FIORELLO                  DOMENICA          14/05/1972 ME 58 0 12 24 0 94         S 2022 0   

3 AAAA A 48 ME/285690 PELUSO                    CINZIA            05/06/1975 ME 42 0 16 26 0 84         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA A 49 ME/33877 PERDICHIZZI               GIUSEPPINA        28/04/1977 ME 31 0 16 26 0 73         S 2019 0   

3 AAAA A 50 ME/33630 DE PASQUALE               MARIA CONCETTA    04/01/1973 ME 24 0 13 24 0 61         S 2022 0   

3 AAAA A 51 ME/285687 DE PASQUALE               EMANUELA          02/08/1978 ME 29 0 15 12 0 56         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA A 52 ME/41503 SUMMA                     CLAUDIA           16/08/1978 ME 0 0 15 31 0 46         S 2007 0   

3 AAAA A 53 ME/34901 SANTORO                   RITA              24/04/1974 ME 0 0 14 24 0 38         S 2007 0   

3 AAAA A 54 ME/23754 COLOMBO                   MARIALUISA        19/05/1976 ME 9 0 15 12 0 36         S 2000 0   

3 AAAA A 55 ME/35593 FALLI'                    MARIA             26/11/1977 ME 12 0 16 0 0 28         S 2022 0   

3 AAAA B 1 ME/40882 PINO                      MARIA CATENA      09/03/1968 ME 98 0 15 26 0 139         S 2007 2007   

3 AAAA B 2 ME/89017 FIUMARA                   GIUSEPPA          07/08/1975 ME 76 0 17 24 3 120         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA B 3 ME/88956 RINALDO                   LORIANA           08/05/1977 ME 66 0 16 24 0 106         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA B 4 ME/41413 BRIGANDI'                 GIUSEPPA          28/04/1975 ME 65 0 16 24 0 105         S 2007 2007   

3 AAAA B 5 ME/34488 MIANO                     CONCETTINA        17/09/1974 ME 64 0 16 24 0 104         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA B 6 ME/34819 RUSSO                     VITTORIA          17/08/1972 KR 66 0 13 24 0 103         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA B 7 ME/33655 ORECCHIO                  MARIA             01/01/1979 ME 60 0 15 24 0 99         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA B 8 ME/34211 DUCA                      SANTA             13/05/1972 ME 62 0 15 20 0 97         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA B 9 ME/89005 FALCONIERI                GIOVANNA TERESA   03/10/1973 ME 61 0 12 24 0 97         S 2024 2019   

3 AAAA B 10 ME/34345 MANNA                     CONCETTA          19/07/1977 ME 55 0 16 24 0 95         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA B 11 ME/33099 BRUNO                     ANTONELLA         04/01/1980 ME 54 0 17 24 0 95         S 2002 0   
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3 AAAA B 12 ME/36086 SETTINERI                 GIUSEPPA          16/07/1970 ME 55 0 16 24 0 95         S 2003 2003   

3 AAAA B 13 ME/33628 DE PASQUALE               FRANCESCA         11/01/1976 ME 55 0 16 24 0 95         S 2007 0   

3 AAAA B 14 ME/41366 EMANUELE                  ROSALIA           09/12/1974 ME 53 0 15 24 0 92         S 2019 2007   

3 AAAA B 15 ME/89031 SACCHI                    ROSA MARIA        22/07/1976 CZ 51 0 14 24 0 89         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA B 16 ME/33934 PERDICHIZZI               DOMENICA          28/04/1977 ME 51 0 17 20 0 88         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA B 17 ME/39409 FASCETTO SIVILLO          MARIA             22/12/1980 ME 42 0 15 28 3 88         S 2005 2005   

3 AAAA B 18 ME/41851 CILLA                     GIUSY ANTONIA     14/03/1979 ME 45 0 16 24 3 88         S 2022 2007   

3 AAAA B 19 ME/41887 CRISAFULLI                MARIA             05/01/1975 ME 47 0 16 24 0 87         S 2007 2007   

3 AAAA B 20 ME/37137 RASA'                     ANGELA            29/09/1975 ME 47 0 13 24 0 84         S 2014 0   

3 AAAA B 21 ME/76037 GITTO                     MARIA GIOVANNA    16/02/1968 ME 41 0 17 18 6 82         S 2011 2011   

3 AAAA B 22 ME/40898 PIRAINO                   ANTONIA FRANCESCA 05/05/1967 ME 39 0 15 24 3 81         S 2014 0   

3 AAAA B 23 ME/41488 CALDERONE                 MARIADELE         07/02/1979 ME 43 0 14 24 0 81         S 2019 2007   

3 AAAA B 24 ME/285685 CARTERI                   PAOLA             26/05/1978 RC 43 0 17 12 3 75         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA B 25 ME/89026 GIUNTA                    ANNALISA          11/09/1977 ME 33 0 17 24 0 74         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA B 26 ME/72997 ROSSITTO                  LAURA             13/01/1980 ME 35 0 10 26 0 71         S 2019 0   

3 AAAA B 27 ME/33186 GIUNTA                    ROSA              25/11/1978 ME 28 0 15 24 3 70         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA B 28 ME/23535 LO PRESTI                 MARIA PIA         12/05/1968 ME 35 0 14 20 0 69         S 2007 0   

3 AAAA B 29 ME/32535 FERRARA                   TIZIANA           18/11/1971 ME 29 0 16 24 0 69         S 2019 0   

3 AAAA B 30 ME/88985 CARUSO                    FRANCA            11/01/1970 ME 32 0 13 24 0 69         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA B 31 ME/76005 CORICA                    FRANCESCA         27/04/1974 ME 27 0 16 24 0 67         S 2011 2011   

3 AAAA B 32 ME/89123 TRIFILO'                  ROSA              30/01/1973 ME 28 0 15 24 0 67         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA B 33 ME/39404 DI BELLA                  MERI              18/02/1979 ME 30 0 15 18 3 66         S 2019 0   

3 AAAA B 34 ME/32644 FERRANTE                  FRANCESCA         09/01/1976 CT 24 0 15 24 0 63         S 2022 0   

3 AAAA B 35 ME/34153 LOMBARDO                  DOMENICA          07/07/1975 ME 17 0 14 24 0 55         S 2022 0   

3 AAAA B 36 ME/89027 GIUNTA                    DOMENICA          18/05/1979 ME 12 0 14 24 0 50         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA B 37 ME/285738 MIANO                     MARIA             04/02/1975 ME 6 0 16 24 0 46         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA B 38 ME/285693 SCOPELLITI                LETTERIA          03/05/1974 ME 6 0 15 24 0 45         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA B 39 ME/33970 MAIO                      MARIA PIA         20/07/1977 ME 2 0 16 25 0 43         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA B 40 ME/285741 MIRABILE                  FRANCESCA GRAZIA  01/10/1968 ME 3 0 15 24 0 42         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA B 41 ME/40846 FAZIO                     MARIA             16/06/1965 ME 185 0 15 24 0 224         S 2007 2007   

3 AAAA B 42 ME/41870 CONTI                     GRAZIANA          12/07/1980 ME 102 0 15 24 0 141         S 2007 2007   

3 AAAA B 43 ME/34238 LUCIANO                   SILVIA            16/03/1978 ME 94 0 15 24 0 133         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA B 44 ME/79087 RUSSO                     PIERA             08/04/1965 ME 66 0 12 24 0 102         S 2014 0   

3 AAAA B 45 ME/89068 MAZZEO                    ANGELA            08/07/1972 ME 60 0 14 24 0 98         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA B 46 ME/34662 ROMANO                    ROSALIA           01/04/1971 ME 60 0 13 24 0 97         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA B 47 ME/32569 FIORELLO                  DOMENICA          14/05/1972 ME 58 0 12 24 0 94         S 2022 0   

3 AAAA B 48 ME/285690 PELUSO                    CINZIA            05/06/1975 ME 42 0 16 26 0 84         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA B 49 ME/33877 PERDICHIZZI               GIUSEPPINA        28/04/1977 ME 31 0 16 26 0 73         S 2019 0   

3 AAAA B 50 ME/33630 DE PASQUALE               MARIA CONCETTA    04/01/1973 ME 24 0 13 24 0 61         S 2022 0   

3 AAAA B 51 ME/285687 DE PASQUALE               EMANUELA          02/08/1978 ME 29 0 15 12 0 56         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA B 52 ME/41503 SUMMA                     CLAUDIA           16/08/1978 ME 0 0 15 31 0 46         S 2007 0   

3 AAAA B 53 ME/34901 SANTORO                   RITA              24/04/1974 ME 0 0 14 24 0 38         S 2007 0   

3 AAAA B 54 ME/23754 COLOMBO                   MARIALUISA        19/05/1976 ME 9 0 15 12 0 36         S 2000 0   

3 AAAA B 55 ME/35593 FALLI'                    MARIA             26/11/1977 ME 12 0 16 0 0 28         S 2022 0   

3 AAAA C 1 ME/40882 PINO                      MARIA CATENA      09/03/1968 ME 98 0 15 26 0 139         S 2007 2007   

3 AAAA C 2 ME/89017 FIUMARA                   GIUSEPPA          07/08/1975 ME 76 0 17 24 3 120         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA C 3 ME/88956 RINALDO                   LORIANA           08/05/1977 ME 66 0 16 24 0 106         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA C 4 ME/41413 BRIGANDI'                 GIUSEPPA          28/04/1975 ME 65 0 16 24 0 105         S 2007 2007   

3 AAAA C 5 ME/34488 MIANO                     CONCETTINA        17/09/1974 ME 64 0 16 24 0 104         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA C 6 ME/34819 RUSSO                     VITTORIA          17/08/1972 KR 66 0 13 24 0 103         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA C 7 ME/33655 ORECCHIO                  MARIA             01/01/1979 ME 60 0 15 24 0 99         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA C 8 ME/34211 DUCA                      SANTA             13/05/1972 ME 62 0 15 20 0 97         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA C 9 ME/89005 FALCONIERI                GIOVANNA TERESA   03/10/1973 ME 61 0 12 24 0 97         S 2024 2019   

3 AAAA C 10 ME/34345 MANNA                     CONCETTA          19/07/1977 ME 55 0 16 24 0 95         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA C 11 ME/33099 BRUNO                     ANTONELLA         04/01/1980 ME 54 0 17 24 0 95         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA C 12 ME/36086 SETTINERI                 GIUSEPPA          16/07/1970 ME 55 0 16 24 0 95         S 2003 2003   

3 AAAA C 13 ME/33628 DE PASQUALE               FRANCESCA         11/01/1976 ME 55 0 16 24 0 95         S 2007 0   

3 AAAA C 14 ME/41366 EMANUELE                  ROSALIA           09/12/1974 ME 53 0 15 24 0 92         S 2019 2007   

3 AAAA C 15 ME/89031 SACCHI                    ROSA MARIA        22/07/1976 CZ 51 0 14 24 0 89         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA C 16 ME/33934 PERDICHIZZI               DOMENICA          28/04/1977 ME 51 0 17 20 0 88         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA C 17 ME/39409 FASCETTO SIVILLO          MARIA             22/12/1980 ME 42 0 15 28 3 88         S 2005 2005   

3 AAAA C 18 ME/41851 CILLA                     GIUSY ANTONIA     14/03/1979 ME 45 0 16 24 3 88         S 2022 2007   

3 AAAA C 19 ME/41887 CRISAFULLI                MARIA             05/01/1975 ME 47 0 16 24 0 87         S 2007 2007   

3 AAAA C 20 ME/37137 RASA'                     ANGELA            29/09/1975 ME 47 0 13 24 0 84         S 2014 0   

3 AAAA C 21 ME/76037 GITTO                     MARIA GIOVANNA    16/02/1968 ME 41 0 17 18 6 82         S 2011 2011   

3 AAAA C 22 ME/40898 PIRAINO                   ANTONIA FRANCESCA 05/05/1967 ME 39 0 15 24 3 81         S 2014 0   

3 AAAA C 23 ME/41488 CALDERONE                 MARIADELE         07/02/1979 ME 43 0 14 24 0 81         S 2019 2007   

3 AAAA C 24 ME/285685 CARTERI                   PAOLA             26/05/1978 RC 43 0 17 12 3 75         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA C 25 ME/89026 GIUNTA                    ANNALISA          11/09/1977 ME 33 0 17 24 0 74         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA C 26 ME/72997 ROSSITTO                  LAURA             13/01/1980 ME 35 0 10 26 0 71         S 2019 0   

3 AAAA C 27 ME/33186 GIUNTA                    ROSA              25/11/1978 ME 28 0 15 24 3 70         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA C 28 ME/23535 LO PRESTI                 MARIA PIA         12/05/1968 ME 35 0 14 20 0 69         S 2007 0   



3 AAAA C 29 ME/32535 FERRARA                   TIZIANA           18/11/1971 ME 29 0 16 24 0 69         S 2019 0   

3 AAAA C 30 ME/88985 CARUSO                    FRANCA            11/01/1970 ME 32 0 13 24 0 69         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA C 31 ME/76005 CORICA                    FRANCESCA         27/04/1974 ME 27 0 16 24 0 67         S 2011 2011   

3 AAAA C 32 ME/89123 TRIFILO'                  ROSA              30/01/1973 ME 28 0 15 24 0 67         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA C 33 ME/39404 DI BELLA                  MERI              18/02/1979 ME 30 0 15 18 3 66         S 2019 0   

3 AAAA C 34 ME/32644 FERRANTE                  FRANCESCA         09/01/1976 CT 24 0 15 24 0 63         S 2022 0   

3 AAAA C 35 ME/34153 LOMBARDO                  DOMENICA          07/07/1975 ME 17 0 14 24 0 55         S 2022 0   

3 AAAA C 36 ME/89027 GIUNTA                    DOMENICA          18/05/1979 ME 12 0 14 24 0 50         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA C 37 ME/285738 MIANO                     MARIA             04/02/1975 ME 6 0 16 24 0 46         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA C 38 ME/285693 SCOPELLITI                LETTERIA          03/05/1974 ME 6 0 15 24 0 45         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA C 39 ME/33970 MAIO                      MARIA PIA         20/07/1977 ME 2 0 16 25 0 43         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA C 40 ME/285741 MIRABILE                  FRANCESCA GRAZIA  01/10/1968 ME 3 0 15 24 0 42         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA C 41 ME/40846 FAZIO                     MARIA             16/06/1965 ME 185 0 15 24 0 224         S 2007 2007   

3 AAAA C 42 ME/41870 CONTI                     GRAZIANA          12/07/1980 ME 102 0 15 24 0 141         S 2007 2007   

3 AAAA C 43 ME/34238 LUCIANO                   SILVIA            16/03/1978 ME 94 0 15 24 0 133         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA C 44 ME/79087 RUSSO                     PIERA             08/04/1965 ME 66 0 12 24 0 102         S 2014 0   

3 AAAA C 45 ME/89068 MAZZEO                    ANGELA            08/07/1972 ME 60 0 14 24 0 98         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA C 46 ME/34662 ROMANO                    ROSALIA           01/04/1971 ME 60 0 13 24 0 97         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA C 47 ME/32569 FIORELLO                  DOMENICA          14/05/1972 ME 58 0 12 24 0 94         S 2022 0   

3 AAAA C 48 ME/285690 PELUSO                    CINZIA            05/06/1975 ME 42 0 16 26 0 84         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA C 49 ME/33877 PERDICHIZZI               GIUSEPPINA        28/04/1977 ME 31 0 16 26 0 73         S 2019 0   

3 AAAA C 50 ME/33630 DE PASQUALE               MARIA CONCETTA    04/01/1973 ME 24 0 13 24 0 61         S 2022 0   

3 AAAA C 51 ME/285687 DE PASQUALE               EMANUELA          02/08/1978 ME 29 0 15 12 0 56         S 2022 2022   

3 AAAA C 52 ME/41503 SUMMA                     CLAUDIA           16/08/1978 ME 0 0 15 31 0 46         S 2007 0   

3 AAAA C 53 ME/34901 SANTORO                   RITA              24/04/1974 ME 0 0 14 24 0 38         S 2007 0   

3 AAAA C 54 ME/23754 COLOMBO                   MARIALUISA        19/05/1976 ME 9 0 15 12 0 36         S 2000 0   

3 AAAA C 55 ME/35593 FALLI'                    MARIA             26/11/1977 ME 12 0 16 0 0 28         S 2022 0   

3 AAAA E 1 ME/35707 BRIGUGLIO                 GIUSTINA          26/01/1964 ME 184 0 16 24 0 224         S 2003 2003   

3 AAAA E 2 ME/22937 SCIOTTO                   FRANCESCA         17/02/1963 ME 154 0 13 26 0 193         S 2000 0   

3 AAAA E 3 ME/22461 ODDO                      FRANCA MARIA CATEN 25/08/1960 ME 116 0 15 24 0 155         S 2000 0   

3 AAAA E 4 ME/89107 GENOVESE                  ELVIRA            10/10/1968 ME 102 0 16 24 0 142         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA E 5 ME/22590 GIGLIA                    MARIA ADRIANA     11/08/1963 ME 21 0 15 24 0 60         S 2000 0   

3 AAAA E 6 ME/32641 FAZIO                     MARIA             18/07/1968 ME 18 0 17 0 0 35         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA E 7 ME/22466 COLUCCIA                  PAOLA MARIA       01/02/1964 ME 9 0 15 0 0 24         S 2019 0   

3 AAAA F 1 ME/35707 BRIGUGLIO                 GIUSTINA          26/01/1964 ME 184 0 16 24 0 224         S 2003 2003   

3 AAAA F 2 ME/21739 FINOCCHIO                 ANNA              28/05/1964 ME 180 0 12 24 0 216         S 2000 0   

3 AAAA F 3 ME/22937 SCIOTTO                   FRANCESCA         17/02/1963 ME 154 0 13 26 0 193         S 2000 0   

3 AAAA F 4 ME/22461 ODDO                      FRANCA MARIA CATEN 25/08/1960 ME 116 0 15 24 0 155         S 2000 0   

3 AAAA F 5 ME/89107 GENOVESE                  ELVIRA            10/10/1968 ME 102 0 16 24 0 142         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA F 6 ME/23209 FONDACARO                 ANNUNZIATA        16/10/1963 ME 102 0 14 24 0 140         S 2019 0   

3 AAAA F 7 ME/32949 CAMPO                     MARGHERITA        15/03/1970 ME 94 0 17 0 3 114         S 2022 0   

3 AAAA F 8 ME/41554 BIUNDO                    NUNZIA            05/01/1967 ME 73 0 16 24 0 113         S 2007 2007   

3 AAAA F 9 ME/39423 FOTI                      CARMELA           07/10/1976 ME 45 0 14 24 0 83         S 2005 2005   

3 AAAA F 10 ME/88985 CARUSO                    FRANCA            11/01/1970 ME 32 0 13 24 0 69         S 2019 2019   

3 AAAA F 11 ME/22590 GIGLIA                    MARIA ADRIANA     11/08/1963 ME 21 0 15 24 0 60         S 2000 0   

3 AAAA F 12 ME/36848 ITALIANO                  ALICE             01/04/1977 ME 16 0 15 22 0 53         S 2004 2004   

3 AAAA F 13 ME/32641 FAZIO                     MARIA             18/07/1968 ME 18 0 17 0 0 35         S 2002 0   

3 AAAA F 14 ME/23232 RIZZO                     MARIA             07/05/1968 ME 3 0 16 12 0 31         S 2022 0   

3 AAAA F 15 ME/40909 PIRRI                     GIUSEPPINA        22/11/1979 ME 3 0 15 12 0 30         S 2022 2007   


